
Valor (a) Valor (b) Valor (c) = (a-b)
Valor (d) = (d Exerc. 

Anterior) + (c)

2023 22.992.794,60 13.829.745,51 9.163.049,09 147.964.464,65

2024 19.673.528,35 16.466.149,93 3.207.378,42 150.224.766,30

2025 27.078.365,11 17.181.302,06 9.897.063,05 160.121.829,35

2026 17.397.324,01 17.344.076,63 53.247,38 160.175.076,73

2027 17.383.151,81 17.512.467,83 -129.316,02 160.045.760,71

2028 17.314.975,31 17.549.549,47 -234.574,16 159.811.186,55

2029 17.295.469,06 17.405.147,23 -109.678,17 159.701.508,38

2030 17.194.276,34 17.776.838,95 -582.562,61 159.118.945,77

2031 17.147.586,23 17.580.899,19 -433.312,96 158.685.632,81

2032 16.876.466,23 18.495.155,00 -1.618.688,77 157.066.944,04

2033 16.728.335,98 18.376.540,11 -1.648.204,13 155.418.739,91

2034 16.612.227,28 18.006.791,49 -1.394.564,21 154.024.175,70

2035 16.436.036,25 18.180.297,02 -1.744.260,77 152.279.914,93

2036 16.137.356,01 18.595.852,09 -2.458.496,08 149.821.418,85

2037 15.866.266,05 18.449.055,44 -2.582.789,39 147.238.629,46

2038 15.611.008,61 18.345.993,84 -2.734.985,23 144.503.644,23

2039 15.405.264,43 18.061.463,64 -2.656.199,21 141.847.445,02

2040 15.037.450,14 18.239.243,62 -3.201.793,48 138.645.651,54

2041 14.706.578,06 18.255.530,62 -3.548.952,56 135.096.698,98

2042 14.380.891,38 18.284.225,89 -3.903.334,51 131.193.364,47

2043 14.111.774,52 17.442.654,67 -3.330.880,15 127.862.484,32

2044 13.832.971,35 16.806.173,25 -2.973.201,90 124.889.282,42

2045 13.582.589,51 16.179.848,27 -2.597.258,76 122.292.023,66

2046 13.277.967,92 15.094.573,69 -1.816.605,77 120.475.417,89

2047 13.018.611,91 14.079.688,36 -1.061.076,45 119.414.341,44

2048 12.783.493,45 13.559.208,63 -775.715,18 118.638.626,26

2049 12.523.686,74 13.454.654,06 -930.967,32 117.707.658,94

2050 12.302.157,82 12.383.677,68 -81.519,86 117.626.139,08

2051 12.139.110,67 11.869.432,61 269.678,06 117.895.817,14

2052 11.969.027,86 11.688.564,26 280.463,60 118.176.280,74

2053 11.767.286,06 10.868.043,91 899.242,15 119.075.522,89

2054 11.667.257,76 10.086.314,79 1.580.942,97 120.656.465,86

2055 11.535.532,82 9.090.391,96 2.445.140,86 123.101.606,72

2056 11.545.494,19 8.474.019,43 3.071.474,76 126.173.081,48

2057 11.584.799,46 8.282.812,99 3.301.986,47 129.475.067,95

2058 8.112.087,23 7.638.124,26 473.962,97 129.949.030,92

2059 8.001.930,82 6.894.763,97 1.107.166,85 131.056.197,77

2060 7.887.347,39 6.179.320,08 1.708.027,31 132.764.225,08

2061 7.864.593,31 5.644.745,44 2.219.847,87 134.984.072,95

2062 7.877.244,48 5.215.875,64 2.661.368,84 137.645.441,79

2063 7.907.432,18 4.771.461,86 3.135.970,32 140.781.412,11

2064 7.976.096,59 4.381.535,32 3.594.561,27 144.375.973,38

2065 8.081.624,02 4.047.339,90 4.034.284,12 148.410.257,50

2066 8.174.085,77 3.596.635,23 4.577.450,54 152.987.708,04

2067 8.298.170,28 3.142.395,51 5.155.774,77 158.143.482,81

2068 8.469.101,83 2.725.752,70 5.743.349,13 163.886.831,94

2069 8.693.018,39 2.447.484,53 6.245.533,86 170.132.365,80

2070 8.911.689,72 2.081.410,64 6.830.279,08 176.962.644,88
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2071 9.211.176,87 1.862.018,81 7.349.158,06 184.311.802,94

2072 9.546.733,70 1.725.652,34 7.821.081,36 192.132.884,30

2073 9.878.045,54 1.454.985,23 8.423.060,31 200.555.944,61

2074 10.200.946,22 1.076.424,02 9.124.522,20 209.680.466,81

2075 10.623.650,85 893.249,49 9.730.401,36 219.410.868,17

2076 11.066.780,85 733.976,39 10.332.804,46 229.743.672,63

2077 11.518.517,87 481.016,16 11.037.501,71 240.781.174,34

2078 12.017.286,40 230.521,86 11.786.764,54 252.567.938,88

2079 12.594.182,51 174.088,05 12.420.094,46 264.988.033,34

2080 13.207.770,77 158.469,40 13.049.301,37 278.037.334,71

2081 13.852.717,14 143.233,08 13.709.484,06 291.746.818,77

2082 14.504.962,71 40.297,68 14.464.665,03 306.211.483,80

2083 15.218.710,74 0,00 15.218.710,74 321.430.194,54

2084 15.975.080,67 0,00 15.975.080,67 337.405.275,21

2085 16.769.042,18 0,00 16.769.042,18 354.174.317,39

2086 17.602.463,57 0,00 17.602.463,57 371.776.780,96

2087 18.477.306,01 0,00 18.477.306,01 390.254.086,97

2088 19.395.628,12 0,00 19.395.628,12 409.649.715,09

2089 20.359.590,84 0,00 20.359.590,84 430.009.305,93

2090 21.371.462,50 0,00 21.371.462,50 451.380.768,43

2091 22.433.624,19 0,00 22.433.624,19 473.814.392,62

2092 23.548.575,31 0,00 23.548.575,31 497.362.967,93

2093 24.718.939,51 0,00 24.718.939,51 522.081.907,44

2094 25.947.470,80 0,00 25.947.470,80 548.029.378,24

2095 27.237.060,10 0,00 27.237.060,10 575.266.438,34

2096 28.590.741,99 0,00 28.590.741,99 603.857.180,33

2097 30.011.701,86 0,00 30.011.701,86 633.868.882,19

2098 31.503.283,44 0,00 31.503.283,44 665.372.165,63

2099 33.068.996,63 0,00 33.068.996,63 698.441.162,26
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